
below. 

Subject 

Anthropology 

The following is the grouping arrangement & Programme for Practical Examinations of 

PG 2^d Semester CBcs (Regular & Repeat) Examinations, 2025 shall be held as per the schedule given 

Education 

Geography 
MSW 

Psychology 

Statistics 

Biochemistry 

Botany 

Chemistry 

Geology 

Mathematics 

Micro Biology 

M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA 
Notice No.G-100//721 // M.P.C. (Auto.) 2025//Date 22-10-2025 

REVISED PRACTICAL EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

Group 
Nos. 

1 

3 

5 

4 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

17 

15 

16 

19 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

(CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS SECTION) 

18 

Roll Numbers of the Candidates 

P3324001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 007, 008, 009, 010, 011, 012, 013, 017 
P3424001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 007, 008, 009, 010, 011, 012, 014, 015, 
016, 017 

P3524001, 002 

P3424018, 019, 020, 021, 022, 023, 024, 025, 026, 027, 028, 029, 030, 031 

P1324001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 007, 008, 009, 011, 012, 013, 014 

P3624001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 007, 008, 009, 010, 011, 012, 013, 014, 
015, 016 
P3624017, 019, 021, 022, 023, 024, 025 

P4024002, 003, 004, 005 

P2224001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 007, 008, 009, 010, 011, 012 

P4124001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 007, 008, 009, 010, 011, 012, 013, 014, 

015, 016 
P4124017, 018, 019, 020, 021, 022, 023, 024, 025, 026, 027, 028, 029, 030, 

031, 032 
P2424001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 007, 008, 009, 011, 012, 013, 014, 015, 
016, 0017 
P2424018, 019, 020, 022, 023, 024, 026, 027, 028, 029, 030, 031, 032 

P2324001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 007, 008, 009, 010, 011, 012, 014, 015, 
016, 017 
P2324018, 019, 020, 021, 022, 024, 025, 026, 027 

P2524001, 001, 002, 003, 006, 007, 008, 009, 010, 012, 013, 015, 016, 020, 
021, 023, 025 
P2524018, 019, 020, 021, 022, 023, 024, 025, 026, 027, 028, 029, 030, 032 

P2624001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 007, 008, 009, 010, 011, 012, 013 014, 

015 016 

P2624017, 018, 019, 020, 021 

Total 

14 

16 

14 

13 

02 

16 

07 

04 

12 

16 

16 

16 

13 

16 

09 

16 

14 

16 

05 

(Contd...P/2) 



Subject 

Physics 

Zoology 

MCA 

M.SC. 

Comp. Science 

PGDCA 

Date 

25-10-2025 

27-10-2025 

27-10-2025 

Group 

1 

Nos. 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

2 

3 

P2124001, 002, 003, 004, 006, 008, 009, 010, 011, 012, 013, 014, 016, 017, 

018, 019 
P2124020, 021, 022, 024, 025, 026, 028, 029, 030, 031 

P4224001, 002, 03, 004, 005, 006, 007, 009, 010, 011, 012, 013, 014, 015, 

016, 017 
P4224018, 019, 020, 021, 022, 023, 024, 025, 026, 027, 028, 029, 030, 031, 

032, P4223013 

(Page-2) 

Roll Numbers of the Candidates 

MF2524001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 007, O08, 009, 010, 011, 012, 013, 

014, 015, 016, 017, 018, 019, 020, 021, 022, 023, 024, 025, 026 

MF2524027, 028, 029, 030, 031, 032, 033, 034, 035, 036, 037, 038, 039, 

040, 041, 042, 043, 044, 045, 046, 047, 048, 049, 050, 051 

P2724001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 007, 008, 009 

PGDCA24-002, 003, 004 

Anth Edu (GeogMSW Psy Stat BCH Bot Chem Geol Math MB Phy Zool MCA CSC PGOCA 

5 4 6 

IIAKM october, 2025/l / 

7 

Time-(1* Sitting-10:00 AM to 04:00 PM) 

8 

Subject & Group Nos. 

10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 27 

11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 

Memo No. |/722(40)// M.PC. (Auto.) 2025//Date 22-10-2025 

26 27 

Paper 

Total 

16 

10 

16 

16 

26 

25 

09 

03 

CC-205/CA-2.6/ 
CS-206/DCA-205 

(Time 06 hrs.) 

CS-207/DCA-206 
(Time 06 hrs.) 

Pncipal aa|ro aoas 
M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada 

Copy to all Notice Boards / HoDs, Coordinators Anth, Edu, Geog, MSW, Psy, BCH, Bot. Chem, 

Geol, Math, MB, Phy, Zool, MCA, CSC, PGDCA / All Internal, External Examiners / CoE / Dy. CoE / 

Concerned Dy. Centre Superintendents/Exam Section/Head Clerk for information. 

Copy to M.P.C. WhatsApp Group (Breaking News) for wide circulation among the staff members. 

Copy to Sri P.R. Prasad, Programmer to upload the Programme in the College Website. 

Any omission / repetition shall be brought to the notice of the CoE for necessary correction. 

Principa) 
M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada 
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